Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

When Persian Empire conquered Mesopotamia, the whole empire was divided is ..................
provinces.

Assurians constructed all of their important building with.........

The famous city of Assure Civilization Assure was situated at the ....... bank of River Dajla.

People of Babul used the weights of the shape of..................

The people of Mesopotamia had ........ seasons.
The Western Asiatic Art has been divided in .......... parts.
In Western Asiatic region................ kinds of bricks were used.

The famous king of people of Babul was..........

From the graeyard situated outside the wall of Mesopotamia, ...... gravered been discovered
in which vessels were also buried.

Assurians were engaged........... in their leisure hours.

Arians came to Iran in................ B.C.

Syria and Palestine are situated at the bank of...........

Paintings of the Kallash temple were constructed in the.......

Lo FHU B.C. Place known as Takht-e-Jamshed was burnt to ashes by Alexander the Great.

The Hanging Gardens of Babul were among the............. wonders of the world.

Answers Choice

A. 30
10
20
40

Wood
Stones
Straw
Bricks

Eastern
Western
Sourthern
Northern

Parrot
Sparrow
Hen
Duck

Three
Five
Four
Two
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Fareedon

Bakht Nast, Baru Kad Nazar
Jamshed

Ardesh

1000
2000
3000
4000

Arching
Fencing
Wresting
Hunting

DO®m» DOmP DOTP UOmF DOmP U0mP OU0E» D0U» U0W> 00D

. 2000 to 3000
4000 to 5000
. 2200 to 3200
. 3200 to 4200

. Persian gulf
Arabian sea
Mediterranean Sea
Dead Sea

6th Century
. 7th Century
. 8th century
9the Century

431

631
331
531
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............. was spiritual leader of fire worshippers.

The origin of twin rivers is situated in the ........ of Armena hills.

The number of important independent local Sumerian states were.............

First of all, the people of..................... introduced arches.

In the aussian Civilization , the wine was derived from....... instead of date.

. Confucias
Tao
. Fareedon

East
South
West

ow» TOw

Four
Five
Six
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. Babul

. Egypt
Sumer

Apple
. Pine apple
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D. Apricot



