

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Chapter 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When Persian Empire conquered Mesopotamia, the whole empire was divided isprovinces.	A. 30 B. 10 C. 20 D. 40
2	Assurians constructed all of their important building with	A. Wood B. Stones C. Straw D. Bricks
3	The famous city of Assure Civilization Assure was situated at the bank of River Dajla.	A. Eastern B. Western C. Sourthern D. Northern
4	People of Babul used the weights of the shape of	A. Parrot B. Sparrow C. Hen D. Duck
5	The people of Mesopotamia had seasons.	A. Three B. Five C. Four D. Two
6	The Western Asiatic Art has been divided in parts.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
7	In Western Asiatic region kinds of bricks were used.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
8	The famous king of people of Babul was	A. Fareedon B. Bakht Nast, Baru Kad Nazar C. Jamshed D. Ardesh
9	From the graeyard situated outside the wall of Mesopotamia, gravered been discovered in which vessels were also buried.	A. 1000 B. 2000 C. 3000 D. 4000
10	Assurians were engaged in their leisure hours.	A. Arching B. Fencing C. Wresting D. Hunting
11	Arians came to Iran in B.C.	A. 2000 to 3000 B. 4000 to 5000 C. 2200 to 3200 D. 3200 to 4200
12	Syria and Palestine are situated at the bank of	A. Persian gulf B. Arabian sea C. Mediterranean Sea D. Dead Sea
13	Paintings of the Kallash temple were constructed in the	A. 6th Century B. 7th Century C. 8th century D. 9the Century
14	In B.C. Place known as Takht-e-Jamshed was burnt to ashes by Alexander the Great.	A. 431 B. 631 C. 331 D. 531
15	The Hanging Gardens of Babul were among the wonders of the world.	A. 5 B. 7 C. 6 D. 8

16	was spiritual leader of fire worshippers.	A. Zaroaster B. Confucias C. Tao D. Fareedon
17	The origin of twin rivers is situated in the of Armena hills.	A. East B. South C. West D. North
18	The number of important independent local Sumerian states were	A. Four B. Five C. Six D. Seven
19	First of all, the people of introduced arches.	A. Babul B. Assur C. Egypt D. Sumer
20	In the aussian Civilization , the wine was derived from instead of date.	A. Apple B. Pine apple C. Grapes D. Apricot